Pan-Steel™ I-Series Metal Locking Ties
Mechanical fastening applications demand high quality systems that can
withstand harsh environments while maintaining a safe and secure
physical infrastructure. Severe weather, intense UV rays, high vibration,
and galvanic corrosion are all variables that can sacrifice performance
and create safety hazards. Panduit offers innovative solutions that
provide reliable fastening of critical components which allows
businesses to minimize risk and enhance productivity.
The Pan-Steel™ I-Series Metal Locking Ties is available in 304 and
316L stainless steel to deliver maximum performance, high strength,
and enhanced job site safety, ideal for Shipbuilding, Oil and Gas,
and Industrial markets. Designed to work together in extreme
conditions, the I-Series metal locking ties and installation tools provide
a safe and cost effective solution . This system is part of the complete
range of harsh environment solutions available from Panduit.
Oil and Gas Mining and Minerals Shipbuilding
TM Product Bulletin
Pan-Steel™ I-Series Metal Locking Ties
WORLDWIDE SUBSIDIARIES AND SALES OFFICES
For a copy of Panduit product warranties, log on to www.panduit.com/warranty
PANDUIT CANADA
Markham, Ontario
Phone: 800.777.3300
PANDUIT EUROPE LTD.
London, UK
Phone: 44.20.8601.7200
PANDUIT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Republic of Singapore
Phone: 65.6305.7575
PANDUIT JAPAN
Tokyo, Japan
Phone: 81.3.6863.6000
PANDUIT LATIN AMERICA
Guadalajara, Mexico
Phone: 52.33.3777.6000
PANDUIT AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.
Victoria, Australia
Phone: 61.3.9794.9020
©2016 Panduit Corp.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
SSCB31--WW-JPN
3/2016
For more information
Visit us at www.panduit.com
Contact Customer Service by email: cs@panduit.com
or by phone: 800.777.3300
IMLT      6  S —    C
Bundle Diameter Reference
(mm)
Cross Section Standard Package Size
S = Standard
H = Heavy
C = 100
L = 50
Q = 25
I series = Metal
 Locking
 Tie
Type Material
(blank) = 304
6L = 316 L
Pan-Steel™ Self-Locking Cable Ties – IMLT Series
• Self-locking head design speeds installation and locks into place
at any length along the tie body
• Provides a strong, durable method of cable bundling
• Can be used in a wide range of indoor, outdoor, and underground
(including direct burial) applications
• Smooth surfaces and rounded edges assures cable protection
and worker safety
• Available in 304 stainless steel for general-purpose applications
• Available in 316L stainless steel for the most
corrosive environments
*Other lengths available, contact Panduit Customer Service.
Part Number Material
Max
Bundle
Diameter
(mm)
Min
Bundle
Diameter
(mm)
Min Loop
Tensile
Strength
(N)
Length
(mm)*
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Recommended Tool
Std
Pkg
Qty
Std
Ctn
Qty
IMLT25S-C 304 25 12.7 556 127 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT51S-C 304 51 12.7 556 201 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT69S-C 304 69 12.7 556 259 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT102S-C 304 102 12.7 556 362 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT152S-C 304 152 12.7 556 521 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT203S-C 304 203 12.7 556 679 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT254S-C 304 254 12.7 556 838 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT304S-Q 304 304 12.7 556 998 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT355S-Q 304 355 12.7 556 1156 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT380S-Q 304 380 12.7 556 1250 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT25S-C6L 316L 25 12.7 556 127 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT51S-C6L 316L 51 12.7 556 201 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT69S-C6L 316L 69 12.7 556 259 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT102S-C6L 316L 102 12.7 556 362 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT152S-C6L 316L 152 12.7 556 521 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT203S-C6L 316L 203 12.7 556 679 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT254S-C6L 316L 254 12.7 556 838 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT304S-Q6L 316L 304 12.7 556 998 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT355S-Q6L 316L 355 12.7 556 1156 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT380S-Q6L 316L 380 12.7 556 1250 4.6 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT51H-L 304 51 12.7 890 201 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT69H-L 304 69 12.7 890 259 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT102H-L 304 102 12.7 890 362 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT152H-L 304 152 12.7 890 521 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT203H-L 304 203 12.7 890 679 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT254H-L 304 254 12.7 890 838 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT304H-Q 304 304 12.7 890 998 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 25 125
IMLT355H-Q 304 355 12.7 890 1156 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 25 125
IMLT51H-L6L 316L 51 12.7 890 201 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT69H-L6L 316L 69 12.7 890 259 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT102H-L6L 316L 102 12.7 890 362 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT152H-L6L 316L 152 12.7 890 521 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT203H-L6L 316L 203 12.7 890 679 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT254H-L6L 316L 254 12.7 890 838 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT304H-Q6L 316L 304 12.7 890 998 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 25 125
IMLT355H-Q6L 316L 355 12.7 890 1156 7.9 0.25 GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 25 125